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ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
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Security type

Market cap
(m)
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Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.61% (0.03)

AU000000CWP1
CWP

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Construction
Stock

246 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

4.90 AUD (6,000)
4.95 AUD (868)
4.95 AUD

4.98 AUD

4.90 AUD

4.92 AUD
4.93591 AUD
11,030

54,443.09

108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29

Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CWP1&ID_NOTATION=28143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e62a044bfc01402e390d71dea2832cb764100377b3d7f2aefe87eaa243877e17&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f7b5eca9e2313f86c&time=1724008356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f256d207a9f36fda95f22b2b119bcd448229e02d2fe9f97816a2dbedeab4a8aa&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc03092f899a24a50&time=1724008356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d234999894d35d55bc258ec8a1d237be9d911e4d2607d08f99e8ec3a56a90a0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48d39655f83a0c80a&time=1724008356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b22b2fc6094047e2d9deb8684259567708d2c40a7cd26a2aed8fd434081cf77&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f39d421d8c964f630&time=1724008356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9806e09f01d2560b6b8964a74017f1488c22e608837065fc0c35d5518deacf2&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53e35cf538e7b9bf7&time=1724008356&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/08/16 08:10:10 Sy
Price
4.95 AUD
H V)
Difference (] 0.61% (0.03) 8.00 |
General attributes lJ | H
ISIN AU000000CWP1 7.00 N \ M
Symbol CWP |
Exchange Australian Securities ‘ |
Exchange 6.00 |
Currency AUD Hﬂ
Sector Construction FH l
.00
Security type Stock H f
Market cap 246 EUR | U
(m) H
4.00
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
3.00
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 4.90 AUD (6,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.95 AUD (868)
Open 4.95 AUD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 4.98 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 4.90 AUD
Close (prev. day) 4.92 AUD
VWAP 4.93591 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 11,030 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.93 AUD (33,831)
Trading volume 54,443.09 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.87 AUD (55,705)
Number of trades 108 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.68 AUD (56,128)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.74 AUD (50,265)
YTD High | date 5.00 AUD (2024/08/01)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 4.30 AUD (2024/05/22)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 5.60 AUD (2023/08/23)
Perf (%) +9.03% -8.84% -25.90% 52 Weeks Low I date 4.20 AUD (2023/1 0/30)
Perf (abs.) +0.41 -0.48 -1.73
Beta 0.35 0.24 0.70 Arbitrage views
Volatility 26.38 28.32 32.90 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Australian Securities 2024/08/ 08:10 4.95 AUD 0.05 108
Exchange 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28143

CEDAR WOODS PROPERTIES NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CEDAR WOODS PROPERTIES LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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